
Appetizers
$11.95APPETIZER SAMPLER

• 2 WINGS, 2 CHICKEN TENDERS, 2 MOZZARELLA STICKS, FRIES

$5.50BRUSCHETTA
$11.95BONELESS BUFFALO TENDERS(6)
$11.95BUFFALO WINGS (8)

$10.95CALAMARI FRITTIÏ

$9.95CHICKEN TENDERS (6)
$7.50MOZZARELLA STICKS (5)
$7.50FRIED ZUCCHINI

½ $2.95 W $3.95GARLIC BREADÏ

½ $3.95 W $4.95GARLIC BREAD + CHEESE
$7.50JALAPENO POPPERS (6)

$5.50ONION RINGS
$7.50POTATO SKINS : CHEESE AND BACONÏ

$7.50SPANAKOPITA : SPINACH PIE

$4.95FRENCH FRIES
$5.95CURLY FRIES
$6.95SWEET POTATO FRIES

$2.50 EXTRAADD CHEESE TO FRIES
$4.50 EXTRAADD CHILI & CHEESE TO

FRIES
$6.95 EXTRAADD BUFFALO CHICKEN &

CHEESE TO FRIES

Soup
CUP $4.95 BOWL $6.25CHICKEN ORZO :Ï

CHICKEN, ONIONS, CARROTS, ORZO PASTA

CUP $4.95 BOWL $6.25CHILI : MILD CHILI WITH BEANS
• CHICKEN OR BEEF

CUP $4.95 BOWL $6.25FRENCH ONION : CLASSIC
FRENCH ONION WITH A CROUTON AND MELTED PROVOLONE CHEESE

CUP $4.95 BOWL $6.25SOUP OF THE DAY
• PLEASE ASK WHAT SOUP WE HAVE TODAY!

Gyros
$9.95GYRO SANDWICH : LAMB & BEEF ORÏ

GRILLED CHICKEN, GRILLED PITA WITH TOMATO, ONION AND TZATZIKI

$15.95GYRO PLATE : FRIES, SPANAKOPITA, AND YOUR
CHOICE OF SALAD, SOUP OR GARLIC BREAD.

Salads
$10.95ANTIPASTO : TOSSED BASE, HAM, TURKEY, GENOA,

MOZZARELLA, PEPPERONI, PEPPERONICINI

$10.95BUFFALO CHICKEN : TOSSED BASE, FRIED
CHICKEN TOSSED IN BUFFALO SAUCE

$7.25CAESAR : ROMAINE, CROUTONS, ROMANO CHEESEÏ

• ADD CHICKEN $10.95 ADD SHRIMP $13.50

$10.95CAIT'S ZIN CHICKEN : ZINFANDEL GLAZED
GRILLED CHICKEN, ROMAINE, TOMATO, CUCUMBER, ONIONS, PEPPERS

$10.95CHEF : TOSSED BASE, HAM, TURKEY, ROAST BEEF,
PROVOLONE CHEESE

$10.95GREEK : TOSSED BASE, FETA CHEESE, KALAMATAÏ

OLIVES, PEPPERONICINI

$10.95GRILLED CHICKEN : LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION,
GREEN PEPPER, CUCUMBER

$13.50GRILLED SHRIMP : TOSSED OR CAESAR BASE

$10.95TACO : TORTILLA CHIPS, BEEF TACO, LETTUCE,Ï

TOMATO, ONIONS, CHEESE, OLIVES

$7.50TOSSED : ICEBERG LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, GREEN
PEPPER, CUCUMBER

$10.95TUNA : TOSSED BASE, TUNA SALAD, PROVOLONE CHEESE

$5.95SIDE CAESAR : SMALLER SIZE CAESAR SALAD
• ADD CHICKEN $7.95

$5.95SIDE SALAD : SMALLER TOSSED SALAD
• WITH CHICKEN $7.95 WITH TUNA $7.95

Sandwiches & More
$11.95CLUB SANDWICH : BLT, SALAMI, HAM, CHICKEN

BREAST, CHEESEBURGER,      ROAST BEEF, TURKEY,TUNA.
• SERVED WITH FRIES AND COLESLAW

$6.95BBQ PULLED PORK : ONIONS, AMERICANÏ

CHEESE

$6.95PASTRAMI REUBEN : GRILLED PASTRAMI,
SAUERKRAUT, THOUSAND ISLAND, PROVOLONE

$6.95GRILLED OR FRIED CHICKENÏ

$6.95DELI SANDWICH : CHOOSE FROM: SALAMI, HAM,
TURKEY, ROAST BEEF, TUNA.

$7.95CLAM ROLL : FRIED CLAMS, GRILLED ROLL

$6.95BLT
$6.95FRIED FISH
$4.25GRILLED CHEESE

• ADD TOMATO $0.75

$4.75HOT DOG : FOOT LONG, ALL BEEF HOT DOG, GRILLED ROLL

Pizza
SM $9.50    LG $14.95MOZZARELLA

• *SMALL: 10", 8 SLICES * LARGE: 16", 12 SLICES*

SM $10.50  LG $16.951 ITEM
SM $11.50    LG $17.952 ITEM

SM $12.50    LG $18.953 ITEM
AVAILABLE PIZZA TOPPINGS
• ANCHOVY, BACON, BROCCOLI, EGGPLANT, GREEN PEPPER,
HAM, HAMBURGER, JALAPEÑO, MEATBALL, MUSHROOM, OLIVE,
ONION, PEPPERONI, SAUSAGE.

$3.00GLUTEN FREE CRUSTu

• SMALL ONLY

Gourmet Pizzas
SM $13.50    LG $20.95BBQ CHICKEN : ONIONS, BBQ

SM $13.50    LG $20.95BBQ PORK : ONIONS, BBQ

SM $13.50    LG $20.95BUFFALO CHICKENÏ

SM $15.50   LG $21.95CHICKEN ALFREDO
SM $13.50    LG $20.95CHICKEN BREAST
SM $13.50    LG $20.95CHICKEN & BROCCOLI
SM $13.50    LG $20.95CLAM
SM $13.50    LG $20.95CLAM CASINO : BACON, GREEN

PEPPERS, WHITE SAUCE

SM $13.50    LG $20.95FLORENTINE : SPINACH,
SAUSAGE, OLIVES

SM $13.50    LG $20.95HAWAIIAN
SM $13.50    LG $20.95MEAT LOVERS :Ï

PEPPERONI, BACON, SAUSAGE, HAMBURGER

SM $13.50    LG $20.95MEDITERRANEAN :
EGGPLANT, FETA, TOMATO, SPINACH

SM $13.50    LG $20.95MOUSSAKA : MEATBALL,
EGGPLANT, MARINARA, PARMESAN

SM $13.50    LG $20.95NY STYLE : FRESH GARLIC, PARSLEY,
RICOTTA, WHITE SAUCE

SM $13.50    LG $20.95PRIMAVERA : BROCCOLI, OLIVES,
MUSHROOM, SPINACH

SM $15.50    LG $22.95SCALLOP
SM $15.50    LG $22.95SHRIMP
SM $13.50    LG $20.95SPAGHETTI
SM $13.50    LG $20.95SPECIAL : PEPPERONI, ONION,Ï

PEPPER, HAMBURGER, SAUSAGE, MUSHROOM

SM $15.50    LG $21.95STEAK : SHAVED STEAK (ONIONS,
PEPPERS, & MUSHROOMS IF REQUESTED)

SM $13.50    LG $20.95TACO : SALSA, TORTILLA CHIPS, TACO
MEAT, MOZZARELLA, LETTUCE, TOMATO

SM $13.50    LG $20.95VEGGIE : ONIONS, PEPPERS,Ï

MUSHROOMS, TOMATOES, OLIVES, EGGPLANT

Grinders
½ $8.75    W $12.25ALL AMERICAN : HAM,Ï

TURKEY, ROAST BEEF, AMERICAN CHEESE

½ $7.75   W $11.25BLT
½ $7.75   W $11.25CAPPICOLA

½ $8.75    W $12.25CHEESEBURGER
½ $7.75   W $11.25COOKED SALAMI
½ $7.75   W $11.25GENOA SALAMI
½ $7.75   W $11.25GRILLED CHICKEN
½ $7.75   W $11.25HAM

½ $8.75    W $12.25ITALIAN : SALAMI, HAM

½ $8.75    W $12.25KILLER : CAPPICOLA, GENOA,Ï

PEPPERONI, ONION

½ $7.75   W $11.25KIELBASA & KRAUT
½ $8.75    W $12.25FRIED FISH

½ $7.75   W $11.25FRIED CHICKEN
½ $6.75   W $9.75MEATLESS
½ $7.75   W $11.25PASTRAMI

½ $8.75    W $12.25ROAST BEEF
½ $7.75   W $11.25TURKEY

½ $8.75    W $12.25TURKEY BLTÏ

½ $7.75   W $11.25TUNA
½ $7.75   W $11.25BBQ CHICKEN

½ $8.75    W $12.25BBQ PULLED PORKÏ

½ $7.75   W $11.25PEPPERONI
½ $7.75   W $11.25CHICKEN PARMÏ

½ $7.75   W $11.25SAUSAGE
½ $7.75   W $11.25MEATBALL
½ $7.75   W $11.25EGGPLANT PARM
½ $7.75   W $11.25VEAL PATTY

½ $8.75    W $12.25EGGPLANT & MEATBALL
½ $8.75    W $12.25STEAK : (ONION, PEPPERS, &Ï

MUSHROOMS IF REQUESTED)

Calzones & Strombolis
$9.50CALZONE : HALF MOON SHAPED DOUGH STUFFED WITH

MOZZARELLA AND RICOTTA

$9.50STROMBOLI : LOAF SHAPED DOUGH, STUFFED WITH
MOZZARELLA

$1.95ADD ITEM
• CHOOSE FROM PIZZA TOPPINGS

$3.25ADD GOURMET ITEM
• CHICKEN OR STEAK

Burgers
$7.50CHEESEBURGER : LETTUCE, TOMATO, AMERICAN

CHEESE
• HAMBURGER $6.50

$8.75BACON CHEESEBURGER : BACON, LETTUCE,
TOMATO

$6.75SAUSAGE BURGER : SAUTÉED ONIONS AND
PEPPERS, AMERICAN CHEESE

$8.95TOMMY'S BBQ BURGER : BACON,Ï

AMERICAN CHEESE, ONION RINGS, SIGNATURE BBQ SAUCE
• SUB GRILLED CHICKEN FOR NO EXTRA CHARGE

Wraps
$9.95BURGER : HAMBURGER OR CHEESEBURGER WITH LETTUCE,

TOMATO OR SAUSAGE BURGER WITH ONIONS AND ROASTED PEPPERS

$9.95REUBEN : THOUSAND ISLAND, SAUERKRAUT, PROVOLONE
CHEESE

$9.95BBQ PORK : SAUTÉED ONIONS, AMERICAN CHEESE

$9.95DELI WRAP : YOUR CHOICE OF OUR FRESH SLICED DELI
MEAT, SEE GRINDERS FOR SELECTION.

$9.95BUFFALO CHICKEN : BUFFALO FRIED CHICKEN,
LETTUCE, BLEU CHEESE DRESSING

$9.95CHICKEN CAESAR : GRILLED CHICKEN,Ï

ROMAINE LETTUCE, ROMANO CHEESE, CAESAR DRESSING

$9.95GRILLED CHICKEN : LETTUCE, TOMATO,
PROVOLONE CHEESE

$9.95TACO : TACO MEAT, LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, MOZZARELLA

Bar-B-Que
$14.95BBQ PULLED PORK DINNER :Ï

FORK TENDER PULLED PORK COOKED LOW AND SLOW, WITH FRIES AND
SLAW

$14.95BBQ GLAZED CHICKEN BREAST :
WITH A BAKED POTATO, AND CHOICE OF SALAD, SOUP OR SLAW

$16.95CHEF'S CHICKEN SPECIAL : BBQ CHICKEN,
MOZZARELLA CHEESE, BACON, WITH A BAKED POTATO. CHOICE OF SIDE

Lighter Side
$8.95TURKEY ON WHEAT : MUSTARD, LETTUCE AND

TOMATO. SERVED WITH STEAMED BROCCOLI

$9.95GRILLED CHICKEN & ONION
WRAP : GRILLED ONION, LETTUCE, TOMATO ON A WHEAT WRAP

$12.95GRILLED CHICKEN PLATE :Ï

MARINATED GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST, WITH STEAMED BROCCOLI AND A
BAKED POTATO

Chicken
A L L  B E L O W  I N C L U D E  A  S I D E ,  C H O I C E  O F :  S A L A D ,  S O U P,
G A R L I C  B R E A D  O R  C O L E S L A W .

$16.95CHICKEN ALFREDO : MADE TO ORDERÏ

ALFREDO SAUCE, GRILLED CHICKEN, FETTUCCINE
• ADD BROCCOLI $17.95

$16.95CHICKEN CACCIATORE : PAN SEARED
CHICKEN SAUTÉED WITH ONION, ROASTED PEPPERS, AND MUSHROOMS
IN A WHITE WINE TOMATO SAUCE

$16.95CHICKEN MARSALA : PAN SEARED CHICKEN
SAUTÉED WITH ONION AND MUSHROOM IN A MARSALA WINE SAUCE

$16.95CHICKEN MILANO : GRILLED CHICKEN,
SUN-DRIED TOMATOES, AND MUSHROOMS IN A SPICY CREAM SAUCE
TOSSED WITH PENNE

$16.95CHICKEN PARMIGIANA : BREADEDÏ

AND FRIED CHICKEN BREAST, MARINARA SAUCE, MOZZARELLA CHEESE,
CHOICE OF PASTA

$15.95PASTA WITH FRIED CHICKEN : FRIED
CHICKEN BREAST, MARINARA SAUCE, CHOICE OF PASTA

$15.95GRILLED CHICKEN DINNER : MARINATED
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST, WITH A BAKED POTATO

$14.95CHICKEN TENDER DINNER : 6 PIECES,
WITH FRIES

$15.954 PIECE CHICKEN DINNER : CLASSIC
BONE-IN FRIED CHICKEN, WITH FRIES

From the Oven
A L L  B E L O W  I N C L U D E  A  S I D E ,  C H O I C E  O F :  S A L A D ,  S O U P,
G A R L I C  B R E A D  O R  C O L E S L A W .

$15.50BAKED ZITI : MEATSAUCE, MOZZARELLA

$14.95MEATBALL & PEPPER PARM :
MEATBALLS, ROASTED PEPPERS, MARINARA, MOZZARELLA. CHOICE OF
PASTA
• SUB SAUSAGE FOR NO EXTRA CHARGE

$15.95STUFFED EGGPLANT : HAM ANDÏ

RICOTTA CHEESE, MARINARA SAUCE AND MOZZARELLA CHEESE, WITH
PASTA.

$14.95EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA : WITH PASTA

$14.95RAVIOLI SORRENTINO : CHEESE OR MEAT
RAVIOLI, MARINARA, MOZZARELLA

$14.95STUFFED SHELLS : PASTA SHELLS, RICOTTA,
MARINARA SAUCE, MOZZARELLA

$14.95MANICOTTI : PASTA ROLLS, RICOTTA CHEESE,
MARINARA AND MOZZARELLA

“CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.” 

STAR INDICATES
HOUSE FAVORITE STAR INDICATES

HOUSE FAVORITE

*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE*



Irene's Classics
A L L  B E L O W  I N C L U D E  A  S I D E ,  C H O I C E  O F :  S A L A D ,  S O U P,  G A R L I C

B R E A D  O R  C O L E S L A W .

$15.95LASAGNA : MEATSAUCE, RICOTTA CHEESE, MARINARA
SAUCE AND MOZZARELLA

$17.25IRENE'S PASTA : GRILLED CHICKEN,Ï

BROCCOLI, GARLIC PARMESAN CHEESE SAUCE, PASTA

$13.25RAVIOLI : CHEESE OR MEAT, MARINARA SAUCE

$11.25PASTA WITH MARINARA : CHOICE OF
PENNE, FETTUCCINE, SHELLS OR SPAGHETTI

$15.50FETTUCCINI ALFREDO : MADE TO ORDER
ALFREDO SAUCE, CHOICE OF PASTA

$17.25PENNE AMATRICIANA : PROSCIUTTO, BACON,
ONION AND GARLIC IN A WHITE WINE MARINARA SAUCE, WITH PASTA

$15.25PENNE BASILLICO : ONIONS, GARLIC AND BASIL,
TOMATO SAUCE
• WITH CHICKEN $17.25

$17.25FETTUCCINI ALA CARBONARAÏ

: PROSCIUTTO, BACON, ONION AND GARLIC, CREAM SAUCE

$15.25VEGGIE ALFREDO : MIXED VEGGIES TOSSED WITH
PASTA IN OUR HOMEMADE ALFREDO SAUCE

$15.25PASTA WITH MEATBALLSÏ

$15.25PASTA WITH SAUSAGE
$15.25PASTA WITH MEATSAUCE
$19.95VEAL MARSALA : PAN SEARED VEAL, ONIONS,

MUSHROOMS, MARSALA WINE SAUCE, TOSSED WITH PASTA.

$19.95VEAL PARMIGIANA : FRESH BATTERED VEAL,
MARINARA SAUCE AND MOZZARELLA, PASTA

Sides Orders
$3.95BAKED POTATO

• ADD BROCCOLI, BACON, OR CHEESE FOR $1.95/EACH

$6.50SIDE OF PASTA WITH MARINARA
$5.95SIDE OF SAUSAGE

• 3 SWEET ITALIAN SAUSAGE LINKS WITH SAUCE

$5.95SIDE OF MEATBALLS
• 3 MEATBALLS WITH SAUCE

$4.50MIXED VEGGIES : ITALIAN BLEND
• STEAMED PLAIN OR SAUTÉED IN GARLIC BUTTER

$4.50STEAMED BROCCOLI
• ALSO AVAILABLE SAUTÉED IN GARLIC BUTTER

$4.50SIDE OF COLESLAW
$3.95SIDE OF FRIES
$4.50SIDE OF CURLY FRIES
$4.95SIDE OF SWEET POTATO FRIES
$4.50SIDE OF ONION RINGS
$5.95SIDE OF GRILLED CHICKEN

Seafood
A L L  B E L O W  I N C L U D E  A  S I D E ,  C H O I C E  O F :  S A L A D ,  S O U P,  G A R L I C

B R E A D  O R  C O L E S L A W .

$16.95FRIED FISH DINNER : 3 PIECES OF COD,Ï

WITH FRIES & ONION RINGS

$15.95FRIED CLAM STRIPS : WITH FRIES AND ONION
RINGS

$19.95FRIED SCALLOPS : SEA SCALLOPS, WITH FRIES AND
ONION RINGS

$21.95FRIED SEAFOOD PLATTER : FISH,Ï

CLAM STRIPS, SCALLOPS AND SHRIMP, FRIES AND ONION RINGS

$18.95FRIED SHRIMP : WITH FRIES AND ONION RINGS

$17.95BAKED FISH : WHITE WINE GARLIC SAUCE,u

BREADCRUMBS, BAKED POTATO
• GF OPTION: OMIT BREADCRUMBS

$19.95BAKED SCALLOPS : WHITE WINE GARLIC SAUCE,
BREADCRUMBS, WITH A BAKED POTATO

$19.95SHRIMP SCAMPI : LEMON, GARLIC ANDÏ

OLIVE OIL SAUCE WITH FETTUCCINE

$19.95SHRIMP ALFREDO
• WITH BROCCOLI $20.95

$19.95SCALLOP ALFREDO : PAN SEARED SEA
SCALLOPS, ALFREDO SAUCE
• SCALLOP & SHRIMP ALFREDO $21.95

$9.50/EASEAFOOD SIDE ORDERS : FRIED FISH,
FRIED CLAM STRIPS
• FRIED SCALLOPS, OR FRIED SHRIMP $9.95

Kids Menu
C H I L D R E N  1 2  &  U N D E R

$6.50TENDERS & FRIES
$6.50BURGER & FRIES
$4.25GRILLED CHEESE & FRIES
$4.25HOT DOG & FRIES
$4.50CHEESE PITA PIZZA

• PEPPERONI $4.95

$6.50FISH & CHIPS
$4.95PASTA WITH SAUCE
$6.50PASTA WITH MEATBALL

Chips & Drinks
FRITO-LAY CHIPS

$1.89CAN
$2.2920 OZ BOTTLE
$2.892 LITER

COCO-COLA PRODUCTS : COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE,
ROOT BEER, GINGER ALE, GOLD PEAK ICED TEAS, ORANGE SODA, POWER
ADE, SELTZER WATER, DASANI WATER, SMART WATER, APPLE JUICE,
ORANGE JUICE, CRAN-APPLE-RAZ JUICE, VITAMIN WATER, YOOHOO

Lunch Menu - 10am - 3pm

Pizza & Calzones
SLICE OF PIZZA  $3.25

: 1 SLICE OF OUR CLASSIC CHEESE PIZZA :
• SLICE OF PEPPERONI $3.75 •

SLICE COMBO  $5.75
: CHEESE PIZZA, WITH CHOICE OF SALAD, SOUP, OR FRENCH FRIES :

• PEPPERONI SLICE COMBO $6.25 •

PITA PIZZA  $4.95
: PITA BREAD, PIZZA SAUCE, CHEESE :

• PEPPERONI PITA PIZZA $5.50 •

PITA PIZZA COMBO  $6.50
: CHEESE PITA PIZZA, WITH CHOICE OF SALAD, SOUP, OR FRENCH FRIES :

• PEPPERONI PITA PIZZA COMBO $6.95 •

CALZONE OR STROMBOLI  $7.50
• ADD ITEM FOR $1.50 EACH, CHICKEN OR STEAK FOR $1.95 •

Pasta & Parms
B E L O W  I N C L U D E  C H O I C E  O F :  S A L A D ,  S O U P,  G A R L I C  B R E A D  O R

C O L E S L A W .

PASTA WITH MARINARA  $7.75

RAVIOLI WITH SAUCE  $8.50

Ï PASTA WITH MEATBALLS  $9.25

PASTA WITH SAUSAGE  $9.25

PASTA WITH MEAT SAUCE  $8.95

BAKED ZITI  $9.75

Ï IRENE'S PASTA  $9.75

LASAGNA  $9.75

MANICOTTI OR STUFFED SHELLS  $9.50

CHICKEN PARM WITH PASTA  $9.75

EGGPLANT PARM WITH PASTA  $9.75

FETTUCCINI ALFREDO  $8.50

Ï CHICKEN ALFREDO  $9.75

SHRIMP OR SCALLOP ALFREDO  $11.75

SHRIMP SCAMPI  $11.75

Gyros
W I T H  S P A N A K O P I T A ,  A N D  C H O I C E  O F  F R I E S ,  S A L A D ,  O R  S O U P

Ï LAMB & BEEF GYRO  $11.95

CHICKEN GYRO  $11.95

Lunch Menu - 10am - 3pm

The Lunch Combo
PICK YOUR FAVORITE SANDWICH,

WRAP OR GRINDER FROM OUR FULL
MENU, AND PAIR IT WITH A SIDE!

CHOICE OF: FRIES, SALAD OR SOUP

6" GRINDER COMBO  $9.95

Ï SANDWICH OR MELT COMBO  $9.95
: WHITE, WHEAT, RYE, KAISER ROLL :

WRAP COMBO  11.95
: WHITE, WHEAT, SPINACH, TOMATO BASIL :

A D D  $ 1 :  B A C O N ,  S T E A K ,  I T A L I A N ,  K I L L E R ,  C O M B O S  O R  B B Q  P O R Ko

Lunch Faves
CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES  $8.75

HOT DOG WITH FRIES  $5.95

SIDE SALAD WITH CUP OF SOUP  $6.95

GRILLED CHEESE WITH FRIES  $5.95

Seafood
B E L O W  I N C L U D E  C H O I C E  O F :  S A L A D ,  S O U P,  O R  C O L E S L A W .

Ï FISH & CHIPS  $10.95

FRIED SCALLOPS WITH FRIES  $11.75

FRIED CLAM STRIPS & FRIES  $11.50

FRIED SHRIMP WITH FRIES  $11.75

CLAM ROLL WITH FRIES  $9.95

Desserts
A L L  D E S S E R T S  S U B J E C T  T O  A V A I L A B I L I T Y

$4.75APPLE PIE
$4.50BAKLAVA
$4.75LIMONCELLO MARSCAPONEÏ

$4.75MISSISSIPPI MUD CAKE
$4.75CARROT CAKE : CONTAINS NUTS

$4.75CHEESECAKE
$4.75CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE
$4.75CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKEÏ

$4.75PEANUT BUTTER BLITZ
$4.75OREO BASH

 
OPEN 7 DAYS

MONDAY - SATURDAY 9AM - 10PM
SUNDAY 10AM - 10PM

 
DELIVERY AVAILABLE TO THE NORWICH AREA:

11AM - 9PM * $15 MINIMUM & $2 FEE
 
 

WWW.IRENESFAMILYRESTAURANT.COM
LIKE US ON FACEBOOK

FOLLOW US ON INSTAGRAM
 

PLANNING AN EVENT? CHECK OUT OUR CATERING MENU.
 

"LET OUR FAMILY, TAKE CARE OF YOUR FAMILY!"

*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE*

12/21STAR INDICATES A HOUSE FAVORITE
“CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.” 


